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Toad on a straw sandal
Japanese Collection

Accession Nr.: 50.247.1 

Type: bone objects; object for daily use; statuette; netsuke

Date of production: late 19th century
Meiji era

Place of production: Japan  

Signed: Gyokuichi (玉一~Tamakazu)

Materials/Technique
s:

ivory, carved

Dimensions: height: 1.7 cm
width: 4.2 cm

Sandal type's denomination in Japanese: waraji
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